



G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as G.R. Agarwal Builders and Developers Limited)

CIN : L45201GJ1995PLC098652

28th May 2022

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 543317

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1

G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)

Mumbai -400051

Symbol: GRINFRA

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements, pertaining to the audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022, published in Financial Express English edition and Financial Express Gujarati edition on 28th May 2022.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For G R Infraprojects Limited

Sudhir Mutha

Company Secretary

ICSI Membership No. ACS18857



Enclosed: As above.

CORPORATE OFFICE :

2nd Floor, Novus Tower
Plot No. 18, Sector-18
Gurugram, Haryana-122015, India
Ph.: +91-124-6435000

HEAD OFFICE :

GR House, Hiran Magri, Sector-11
Udaipur, Rajasthan-313002, India
Ph.: +91-294-2487370, 2483033

REGISTERED OFFICE :

Revenue Block No. 223
Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki
and 384/3, Khata No. 464, Kochariya
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382220, India





G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015

CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000 Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	230,120.14	185,358.70	266,699.06	805,157.74	737,194.34	241,435.52	197,583.43	275,773.48	852,496.55	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	34,704.34	17,791.21	34,194.39	100,496.00	107,145.18	35,741.49	20,058.61	35,735.80	110,017.29	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	34,704.34	17,482.92	34,194.39	100,187.71	107,145.18	35,741.49	19,925.33	35,735.80	109,884.01	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	26,519.15	12,897.77	24,727.78	76,081.54	78,060.92	27,655.60	14,547.97	25,389.84	83,191.35	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,570.51	12,824.55	24,915.78	75,912.64	77,818.79	27,706.96	14,478.61	25,514.49	83,019.96	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				431,520.84	355,608.20				476,252.21	393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (*not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	27.43 *	13.34 *	25.51 *	78.69	80.51	28.60 *	15.05 *	26.19 *	86.04	98.48
	2. Diluted:	27.43 *	13.34 *	25.51 *	78.69	80.51	28.60 *	15.05 *	26.19 *	86.04	98.48
9.	Net worth	426,429.25	401,066.30	354,343.29	426,429.25	354,343.29	471,160.62	444,661.22	391,967.34	471,160.62	391,967.34
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16
11.	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	12,710.25	11,090.25	950.00	12,710.25	950.00
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.26	0.29	0.38	0.26	0.38	1.11	1.09	1.15	1.11	1.15
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.21	1.75	2.26	1.88	1.78	1.34	1.24	1.71	1.38	1.65
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.39	7.76	11.13	10.08	9.93	4.89	3.13	4.78	3.93	4.97
15.	Current Ratio	2.26	2.12	1.76	2.26	1.76	2.39	2.20	1.84	2.39	1.84
16.	Long term debt to working capital	0.50	0.56	0.68	0.50	0.68	1.73	1.91	2.17	1.73	2.17
17.	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	0.07	NIL	NIL	0.05	NIL
18.	Current liability ratio	0.71	0.72	0.75	0.71	0.75	0.31	0.33	0.38	0.31	0.38
19.	Total Debt to total assets	0.16	0.18	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.45	0.45	0.45	0.45	0.45
20.	Debtor turnover ratio	6.47	5.14	7.61	6.44	6.67	1.57	1.33	2.14	1.49	1.74
21.	Inventory turnover ratio	4.61	3.76	5.08	3.56	3.08	4.61	3.76	5.08	3.56	3.08
22.	Operating margin (%)	17.77%	14.01%	15.56%	16.18%	18.09%	21.23%	18.72%	18.52%	20.52%	23.58%
23.	Net profit margin (%)	11.69%	7.09%	9.41%	9.61%	10.78%	11.54%	7.44%	9.28%	9.84%	12.17%

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.grinfra.com).
- The above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022.
- As required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted an Audit of the above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
G R Infraprojects Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Kumar Agarwal
Chairman and Wholtime Director
DIN: 00182893

Place : Gurugram
Date : 27 May 2022



DBL BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Part B - 1 (as per Schedule III of Companies Act, 2013)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	496.28	3,545.12	3,545.12	23,693.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1,243.02	1,479.94	1,479.94	-1,083.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1,243.02	1,479.94	1,479.94	-1,083.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1,341.03	1,479.94	1,479.94	-1,083.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.85	62.65	62.65	25.80
6	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	35.85	62.65	62.65	25.80
7	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share of Rs. 10/- each)	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
9	Other Reserves	75.17	47.23	47.23	50.29
10	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	-66.78	62.65	62.65	-54.14
11	Dividend	-	-	-	-
12	Current Ratio	1.44	1.79	1.79	1.84
13	Debt to Equity Ratio	0.69	0.56	0.56	0.54
14	Debt to Capital Ratio	0.58	0.48	0.48	0.47

UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED CIN : L1810GZ010700062920						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on		
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,86,09.82	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	325.33	196.90	196.90	214.29	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	325.33	196.90	196.90	214.29	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,86,09.82	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	
5	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face Value per share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,86,09.82	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	1,17,91.21	
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,035.10	2,035.10	2,035.10	2,035.10	
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share of Rs. 10/- each)	2,035.10	2,035.10	2,035.10	2,035.10	
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.81	0.82	0.71	0.81	

11/30

The Indian Express

JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

SHANTI EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES LIMITED Registered Office: 1919 - 1919, D Block, West Gate, Nr. YMCA Club, B.G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	204.48	198.86	336.5	747.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.43	-40.82	143.44	79.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.43	-40.82	143.44	79.74
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	135.43	-40.82	143.44	79.74
5	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	135.43	-40.82	143.44	79.74
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	4033	4033
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.65	(0.39)	2.60	5.51

INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LIMITED Registered Office: 703/704, "SHEL" P, 7th Floor, Nr. Municipal Market, Sheth C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 019 Gujarat					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income	5,304.62	3,672.03	16,363.58	14,853.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	444.05	148.21	734.36	927.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	323.08	125.75	561.14	711.04
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	343.85	139.88	636.45	895.45
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share of Rs. 10/-)	709.23	709.23	709.23	709.23
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve)	10,761.35	10,300.21	10,761.35	10,300.21
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	4.55	1.77	7.91	16.03

I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express

For the Indian Intelligent.

GRIL® G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Palki and 384/3, Khatu No.464, Kocheriyas, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Shareholders				Consolidated					
		31 March 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Mar 2021	31 March 2021	31 Dec 2021	31 Mar 2021	31 March 2021	31 March 2021		
1	Total Income from Operations	238,133.14	195,108.79	266,699.36	695,117.14	757,194.34	241,436.53	197,353.43	375,775.48	852,496.58	791,438.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	34,784.34	17,791.21	34,784.34	140,486.89	107,145.18	35,741.49	29,898.41	35,739.89	116,071.29	133,116.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	34,784.34	17,791.21	34,784.34	140,486.89	107,145.18	35,741.49	29,898.41	35,739.89	116,071.29	133,116.84
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	34,784.34	17,791.21	34,784.34	140,486.89	107,145.18	35,741.49	29,898.41	35,739.89	116,071.29	133,116.84
5	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	34,784.34	17,791.21	34,784.34	140,486.89	107,145.18	35,741.49	29,898.41	35,739.89	116,071.29	133,116.84
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve)	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47	4,834.47
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.81	0.82	0.71	0.81	0.81	0.82	0.71	0.81	0.81	0.81

BRIDGE SECURITIES LIMITED CIN : L1810GZ010700062920											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on							
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021						
1	Total Income from Operations	94.38	280.74	94.38	280.74						
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74						
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74						
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74						
5	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74						
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74						
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.81	0.82	0.71	0.81						

Bridge Securities Limited

CIN : L1810GZ010700062920

Address: 17, Subhanga Society, Nr. Shree Hall, Sakinaka Road, Ahmedabad - 380025

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	94.38	280.74	94.38	280.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74
5	Profit up to Equity Share Holders (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve)	45.71	40.73	40.73	30.74
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.81	0.82	0.71	0.81

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Bridge Securities Limited

Sd/-
Vijay Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman and Whole-time Director
DIN: 01028993

Date: 26.05.2022
Place: Ahmedabad